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Class. Bib Last Name First Name Year Team Time Dif.  1.º Average Km OBS. Info

1 #285 CHEPTAI Irene 92 Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR 00:20:18 3'20
2 #224 GEBRE Trihas 90 Bilbao Atletismo - ESP 00:20:40 + 22s 3'23
3 #282 AYDEMIR Esma 92 Bursa Büyüksehir belediye SK - TUR 00:20:43 + 25s 3'24
4 #242 TWELL Steph 89 Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR 00:20:54 + 37s 3'26
5 #289 KAYA Özlem 90 Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR 00:20:56 + 39s 3'26
6 #218 BOBOCEL Ancuta 87 Bilbao Atletismo - ESP 00:20:58 + 40s 3'26
7 #241 SMALL Louise 92 Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR 00:21:00 + 42s 3'27
8 #214 MØLLER Anna Emilie 97 Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN 00:21:02 + 44s 3'27
9 #283 BEKELE Alemitu 77 Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR 00:21:11 + 54s 3'29

10 #213 MEDUGU Sylvia 90 Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN 00:21:21 + 1m03s 3'30
11 #284 ÇAKIR ALPTEKIAsli 85 Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR 00:21:24 + 1m07s 3'31
12 #220 DÍAZ Maria Azucena 82 Bilbao Atletismo - ESP 00:21:27 + 1m09s 3'31
13 #288 KARABULUT Elif 91 Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR 00:21:30 + 1m12s 3'32
14 #240 MARTIN Jessica 90 Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR 00:21:31 + 1m14s 3'32
15 #287 EYTEMIS Sevilay 93 Bursa Büyüksehir belediye SK - TUR 00:21:38 + 1m21s 3'33
16 #221 FUENTES-PILA Iris María 80 Bilbao Atletismo - ESP 00:21:40 + 1m22s 3'33
17 #264 DESCO Elisa 82 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA - ITA 00:21:42 + 1m24s 3'34
18 #238 GRIFFITHS Amy 96 Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR 00:21:44 + 1m26s 3'34
19 #281 AKPINAR Sebahat 93 Bursa Büyüksehir belediye SK - TUR 00:21:54 + 1m37s 3'36
20 #219 CARRETERO Tania 91 Bilbao Atletismo - ESP 00:21:55 + 1m38s 3'36
21 #208 CAPKOVÁ Tereza 87 USK Praha - CZE 00:21:57 + 1m40s 3'36
22 #291 TUNA Emine Hatun 95 Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR 00:22:03 + 1m46s 3'37
23 #267 GAMACHU Ferahiwat 81 Celtic Diekirch - LUX 00:22:05 + 1m48s 3'38
24 #244 BOHN Gesa 88 LAC Quelle Fürth - GER 00:22:14 + 1m56s 3'39
25 #239 HALL Lauren 91 Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR 00:22:20 + 2m02s 3'40
26 #258 MCCAMBRIDGEMaria 75 Dundrum South Dublin A.C - IRL 00:22:21 + 2m03s 3'40
27 #203 GEYPEN Kim 84 DC Leuven A - BEL 00:22:30 + 2m13s 3'42
28 #211 KRCHOVÁ Eva 89 USK Praha - CZE 00:22:32 + 2m14s 3'42
29 #286 DEMIR Fatma 96 Bursa Büyüksehir belediye SK - TUR 00:22:35 + 2m17s 3'42
30 #230 CHUBERRE Julie 87 Endurance 72 - FRA 00:22:37 + 2m19s 3'43
31 #261 SHAUGHNESSYLaura 90 Dundrum South Dublin A.C - IRL 00:22:37 + 2m20s 3'43
32 #257 CLINTON Fiona 87 Dundrum South Dublin A.C - IRL 00:22:39 + 2m21s 3'43
33 #235 NAVARRO-ALEXÉlodie 83 Endurance 72 - FRA 00:22:41 + 2m24s 3'43
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34 #207 VANDEN BEMPTSigrid 81 DC Leuven A - BEL 00:22:47 + 2m29s 3'44
35 #259 MULLIGAN Sarah 86 Dundrum South Dublin A.C - IRL 00:22:49 + 2m32s 3'45
36 #232 CROMBEZ-COLLHelene 87 Endurance 72 - FRA 00:22:52 + 2m35s 3'45
37 #209 DRAHOTOVÁ Anežka 95 USK Praha - CZE 00:22:56 + 2m39s 3'46
38 #216 REIME Lea 88 Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN 00:23:02 + 2m44s 3'47
39 #217 RODE Louise 97 Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN 00:23:04 + 2m46s 3'47
40 #210 JÍŠOVÁ Barbora 92 USK Praha - CZE 00:23:06 + 2m48s 3'47
41 #260 RYAN Meghan 94 Dundrum South Dublin A.C - IRL 00:23:12 + 2m55s 3'49
42 #270 HOFFMANN Vera 96 Celtic Diekirch - LUX 00:23:13 + 2m56s 3'49
43 #202 GALLE Eva 92 DC Leuven A - BEL 00:23:16 + 2m58s 3'49
44 #248 MAYER Domenika 90 LAC Quelle Fürth - GER 00:23:20 + 3m02s 3'50
45 #246 HILLER Julia 87 LAC Quelle Fürth - GER 00:23:20 + 3m02s 3'50
46 #249 SCHMIDT Anna 95 LAC Quelle Fürth - GER 00:23:21 + 3m04s 3'50
47 #223 GARCÍA Iraia 82 Bilbao Atletismo - ESP 00:23:29 + 3m12s 3'51
48 #233 ETOILE Charlene 90 Endurance 72 - FRA 00:23:36 + 3m18s 3'52
49 #236 BINGLE Katie 93 Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR 00:23:36 + 3m18s 3'52
50 #251 WIRTH Lisa 91 LAC Quelle Fürth - GER 00:23:38 + 3m20s 3'53
51 #234 MARTINUZZI Flore 73 Endurance 72 - FRA 00:23:50 + 3m33s 3'55
52 #228 MURTORINNE Maria 90 Kuopion Reipas - FIN 00:24:01 + 3m43s 3'56
53 #266 ZECCA Alessia 96 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA - ITA 00:24:05 + 3m47s 3'57
54 #212 KRISTENSEN Sara Schou 97 Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN 00:24:07 + 3m50s 3'58
55 #206 STEFFENS Elke 87 DC Leuven A - BEL 00:24:08 + 3m50s 3'58
56 #277 GUBLER Lisa 87 LC Uster - SUI 00:24:13 + 3m55s 3'58
57 #215 MØRCH Marie Holst 94 Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN 00:24:29 + 4m11s 4'01
58 #250 WIERTZ Ann-Kathrin 95 LAC Quelle Fürth - GER 00:24:33 + 4m15s 4'02
59 #278 MEIER Andrea 93 LC Uster - SUI 00:24:46 + 4m28s 4'04
60 #265 SORTINI Elisa 84 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA - ITA 00:24:48 + 4m31s 4'04
61 #229 PARTANEN Anne-Marika 87 Kuopion Reipas - FIN 00:25:12 + 4m54s 4'08
62 #276 MATZINGER Chantal 91 LC Uster - SUI 00:25:19 + 5m02s 4'09
63 #226 HYVÄRINEN Heidi 86 Kuopion Reipas - FIN 00:25:22 + 5m04s 4'10
64 #280 WILDERMUTH Salome 90 LC Uster - SUI 00:25:38 + 5m20s 4'12
65 #263 COMPAGNONI Elisa 90 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA - ITA 00:25:49 + 5m31s 4'14
66 #279 WIDMER Franziska 77 LC Uster - SUI 00:25:56 + 5m38s 4'15
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67 #271 KAP Shirley 91 Celtic Diekirch - LUX 00:26:04 + 5m47s 4'17
68 #255 SPANOÚDI Stavroúla 93 GAS HOLARGOS - GRE 00:26:54 + 6m36s 4'25
69 #269 HAYEN Chantal 84 Celtic Diekirch - LUX 00:27:04 + 6m47s 4'27
70 #256 THEOFILIDOU Maria 98 GAS HOLARGOS - GRE 00:27:35 + 7m17s 4'32
71 #227 MOISIO Iiris 99 Kuopion Reipas - FIN 00:27:58 + 7m40s 4'35
72 #252 DELI Evaggelia 69 GAS HOLARGOS - GRE 00:29:11 + 8m53s 4'47
73 #253 DRAKOPOULOUPinelopi 79 GAS HOLARGOS - GRE 00:29:23 + 9m06s 4'49

#268 GLOESENER Jil 92 Celtic Diekirch - LUX 00:00:00 0'00 DNF DNF
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1 FEMALE Üsküdar Belediye SK - TUR Time 01:23:49 Aver. 17.44 Points 26

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

1 #285 CHEPTAI Irene 1 00:20:18 3'20
5 #289 KAYA Özlem 5 00:20:56 3'26 + 39s
9 #283 BEKELE Alemitu 9 00:21:11 3'29 + 54s
11 #284 ÇAKIR ALPTEKIN Asli 11 00:21:24 3'31 + 1m07s

2 FEMALE Bilbao Atletismo - ESP Time 01:24:42 Aver. 17.26 Points 36

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

2 #224 GEBRE Trihas 2 00:20:40 3'23 + 22s
6 #218 BOBOCEL Ancuta 6 00:20:58 3'26 + 40s

12 #220 DÍAZ Maria Azucena 12 00:21:27 3'31 + 1m09s
16 #221 FUENTES-PILA Iris María 16 00:21:40 3'33 + 1m22s

3 FEMALE Aldershot, Farnham and District AC - GBR Time 01:25:07 Aver. 17.17 Points 43

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

4 #242 TWELL Steph 4 00:20:54 3'26 + 37s
7 #241 SMALL Louise 7 00:21:00 3'27 + 42s

14 #240 MARTIN Jessica 14 00:21:31 3'32 + 1m14s
18 #238 GRIFFITHS Amy 18 00:21:44 3'34 + 1m26s

4 FEMALE Bursa Büyüksehir belediye SK - TUR Time 01:26:49 Aver. 16.84 Points 66

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

3 #282 AYDEMIR Esma 3 00:20:43 3'24 + 25s
15 #287 EYTEMIS Sevilay 15 00:21:38 3'33 + 1m21s
19 #281 AKPINAR Sebahat 19 00:21:54 3'36 + 1m37s
29 #286 DEMIR Fatma 29 00:22:35 3'42 + 2m17s
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5 FEMALE Blovstroed Loeverne - DEN Time 01:28:26 Aver. 16.53 Points 95

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

8 #214 MØLLER Anna Emilie 8 00:21:02 3'27 + 44s
10 #213 MEDUGU Sylvia 10 00:21:21 3'30 + 1m03s
38 #216 REIME Lea 38 00:23:02 3'47 + 2m44s
39 #217 RODE Louise 39 00:23:04 3'47 + 2m46s

6 FEMALE Dundrum South Dublin A.C - IRL Time 01:30:25 Aver. 16.17 Points 124

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

26 #258 MCCAMBRIDGE Maria 26 00:22:21 3'40 + 2m03s
31 #261 SHAUGHNESSY Laura 31 00:22:37 3'43 + 2m20s
32 #257 CLINTON Fiona 32 00:22:39 3'43 + 2m21s
35 #259 MULLIGAN Sarah 35 00:22:49 3'45 + 2m32s

7 FEMALE USK Praha - CZE Time 01:30:30 Aver. 16.15 Points 126

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

21 #208 CAPKOVÁ Tereza 21 00:21:57 3'36 + 1m40s
28 #211 KRCHOVÁ Eva 28 00:22:32 3'42 + 2m14s
37 #209 DRAHOTOVÁ Anežka 37 00:22:56 3'46 + 2m39s
40 #210 JÍŠOVÁ Barbora 40 00:23:06 3'47 + 2m48s

8 FEMALE Endurance 72 - FRA Time 01:31:44 Aver. 15.93 Points 147

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

30 #230 CHUBERRE Julie 30 00:22:37 3'43 + 2m19s
33 #235 NAVARRO-ALEXAND Élodie 33 00:22:41 3'43 + 2m24s
36 #232 CROMBEZ-COLLE Helene 36 00:22:52 3'45 + 2m35s
48 #233 ETOILE Charlene 48 00:23:36 3'52 + 3m18s
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9 FEMALE LAC Quelle Fürth - GER Time 01:32:14 Aver. 15.85 Points 159

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

24 #244 BOHN Gesa 24 00:22:14 3'39 + 1m56s
44 #248 MAYER Domenika 44 00:23:20 3'50 + 3m02s
45 #246 HILLER Julia 45 00:23:20 3'50 + 3m02s
46 #249 SCHMIDT Anna 46 00:23:21 3'50 + 3m04s

10 FEMALE DC Leuven A - BEL Time 01:32:39 Aver. 15.78 Points 159

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

27 #203 GEYPEN Kim 27 00:22:30 3'42 + 2m13s
34 #207 VANDEN BEMPT Sigrid 34 00:22:47 3'44 + 2m29s
43 #202 GALLE Eva 43 00:23:16 3'49 + 2m58s
55 #206 STEFFENS Elke 55 00:24:08 3'58 + 3m50s

11 FEMALE ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA - ITA Time 01:36:23 Aver. 15.17 Points 195

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

17 #264 DESCO Elisa 17 00:21:42 3'34 + 1m24s
53 #266 ZECCA Alessia 53 00:24:05 3'57 + 3m47s
60 #265 SORTINI Elisa 60 00:24:48 4'04 + 4m31s
65 #263 COMPAGNONI Elisa 65 00:25:49 4'14 + 5m31s

12 FEMALE Celtic Diekirch - LUX Time 01:38:26 Aver. 14.85 Points 201

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

23 #267 GAMACHU Ferahiwat 23 00:22:05 3'38 + 1m48s
42 #270 HOFFMANN Vera 42 00:23:13 3'49 + 2m56s
67 #271 KAP Shirley 67 00:26:04 4'17 + 5m47s
69 #269 HAYEN Chantal 69 00:27:04 4'27 + 6m47s
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13 FEMALE LC Uster - SUI Time 01:39:54 Aver. 14.63 Points 241

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

56 #277 GUBLER Lisa 56 00:24:13 3'58 + 3m55s
59 #278 MEIER Andrea 59 00:24:46 4'04 + 4m28s
62 #276 MATZINGER Chantal 62 00:25:19 4'09 + 5m02s
64 #280 WILDERMUTH Salome 64 00:25:38 4'12 + 5m20s

14 FEMALE Kuopion Reipas - FIN Time 01:42:31 Aver. 14.26 Points 247

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

52 #228 MURTORINNE Maria 52 00:24:01 3'56 + 3m43s
61 #229 PARTANEN Anne-Marika 61 00:25:12 4'08 + 4m54s
63 #226 HYVÄRINEN Heidi 63 00:25:22 4'10 + 5m04s
71 #227 MOISIO Iiris 71 00:27:58 4'35 + 7m40s

15 FEMALE GAS HOLARGOS - GRE Time 01:53:01 Aver. 12.93 Points 283

Ranking Bib Last Name First Name Points Time Average Km Dif. to 1.st

68 #255 SPANOÚDI Stavroúla 68 00:26:54 4'25 + 6m36s
70 #256 THEOFILIDOU Maria 70 00:27:35 4'32 + 7m17s
72 #252 DELI Evaggelia 72 00:29:11 4'47 + 8m53s
73 #253 DRAKOPOULOU Pinelopi 73 00:29:23 4'49 + 9m06s
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